

The Andersons, Inc. (ANDE)

Market Cap: \$916.5mil

MARCH 30, 2021



Management - The Andersons, Inc.

Patrick Bowe

Chief Executive Officer

Brian Valentine Chief Financial Officer

John Kraus

Director, Investor Relations

Roadshow Host

Ben Bienvenu

Managing Director Food/Agribusiness 501-377-8511

ben.bienvenu@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting times and itinerary subject to change. To join the trip or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

About The Andersons, Inc.

Based in Maumee, Ohio, **The Andersons, Inc.** is a vertically integrated agribusiness company involved in grain storage, trading and transportation, as well as ethanol production and marketing, railcar maintenance and leasing, plant nutrients and turf products.

Stephens

INSTITUTIONAL EQUITIES & RESEARCH

stephens.com

f in 9 800-643-9691

© 2021 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC | 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

el any seculity. I delse not purpor la be a complete description of the seculity and set and and a socialization of the ten of the seculity. I delse not purpor to a the manifest of the seculity and the seculity